
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601290000
29740

01/29/2016
11:27:31

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 141 Lot#:6-48 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:141
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
AMENDED
MAP

201609140003
35730

09/14/2016
02:32:30

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-63
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201601150000
16060

01/15/2016
12:02:11

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 141 Lot#:6-49 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:141
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
AMENDED
MAP

201601150000
16080

01/15/2016
12:07:10

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 141 Lot#:6-46 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:141
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
AMENDED
MAP

201601280000
28480

01/28/2016
11:20:49

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 141 Lot#:6-44 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:141
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
AMENDED
MAP

201606080001
97890

06/08/2016
01:40:57

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 60 Lot#:6-60
Book:43 Pg:60
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION

201609230003
49080

09/23/2016
03:20:31

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

43 141 Lot#:6-47 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:141
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR
RESURVEY
AMENDED
MAP

201612130004
55100

12/13/2016
01:51:56

CHELSEA
PARK 4G
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

Grantor DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-78
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR


