Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201601290000 29740	01/29/2016 11:27:31	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	141		Lot#:6-48 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:141 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY AMENDED MAP
201609140003 35730	09/14/2016 02:32:30	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-63 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201601150000 16060	01/15/2016 12:02:11	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	141		Lot#:6-49 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:141 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY AMENDED MAP
201601150000 16080	01/15/2016 12:07:10	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	141		Lot#:6-46 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:141 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY AMENDED MAP
201601280000 28480	01/28/2016 11:20:49	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	141		Lot#:6-44 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:141 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY AMENDED MAP
201606080001 97890	06/08/2016 01:40:57	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	60		Lot#:6-60 Book:43 Pg:60 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION
201609230003 49080	09/23/2016 03:20:31	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EMBASSY HOMES LLC			43	141		Lot#:6-47 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:141 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY AMENDED MAP
201612130004 55100	12/13/2016 01:51:56	CHELSEA PARK 4G INVESTMENT GROUP LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC			37	13		Lot#:6-78 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR